
2

2

2

2

2

8.100 m2

2

2.500 m2

3.100 m2

3.800 m2

5.100 m2

4.100 m2

4.300 m2
5.900 m2

10.700 m

10.700 m

2
2

B 57a

B 57a

S7

L 250

 

Löschwasser- 

und 
Retentions-

becken

Löschwasser- 

und 
Retentions-

becken

 

BP S7 Nord 1 

BP S7 Süd

 

BP S7 N
ord 2

 

12.300 m2

10.300 m2

12.000 m2

15.800 m2

13.100 m2

15.100 m2

13.700 m2

Erweiterungsfläche

nicht verfügbar

 

 

Stand Dezember 2024

geplante 
Radweg

Verkehrsstraßen

Businesspark
Rudersdorf

Anschlussstelle
S7 

S7

Autobahnpolizei

Angesiedelte Firmen:
Rudersdorf Autobahn Polizei


